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A meeting of Parents-Teachers association was held on dated 29h March 2023 to discus about the ensuing Academic session 2023-24. In this meeting it was unanimously decided to form a New PTA for the session 2023-24. Accordingly the new Parent Teacher Association with the following member is constituted. 
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Name 

St. Joseph's Senior Secondary School 

Subodh Kumar 

Bhola Prasad Mishra 

Panapur Kariyat (Bangra), P.S.-Kanti, Dist.-Muzaffarpur-843109 

Avinash Kumar 

Hari Mohan Jha 

Formation of Parents Teacher's Association of School 

Ashok Kumar Singh 

Madhumita Srivastava 

Siya Ram Kumar 

Nihsa Kumari 

Anamika Shrivastawa 

Usha Yadav 

Babita Sharma 

AFFILIATED TO CBSE (10+2), NEW DELHI 

Sanjay Kumar 

Md. Nezamuddin 

Designation 
Principal 

PGT (Eng) 

PET 

TGT, S.St. 

TGT, English 

TGT, Hindi 

PGT, Accounts Majhaulia Road, Muzaffarpur 

PRT 

PRT 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Address 

Parent 

Sarai Sayyed Ali, Muzaffarpur 

Jagdamba Nagar ,Bariya, Muzaffarpur 

Patwa toil, Nai bazaar, Muzaffarpur 9835401904 

Bhagwanpur, Muzaffarpur 

Pankhatoli, Muzaffarpur 

Ramdyalu Nagar, Muzaffarpur. 

Tel. : 06223-262425 (0) 
0621-2241192 (R) 

Majhauila Road, Muzaffarpur 

Shivpuri Lane no 2, Muzaffarpur 

Butlar Road, Maripur, Muzaffarpur 

Date 

Railway, colony, Imli road 

Chak Abdul wahid Majhauila Road 

Mobile No 
9955984905 

9939425068 

9006731902 

7280067606 

6201774130 

7654248116 

9955399645 

7903354707 

9798314892 

8873694261 

9852063104 

Badhai Tola, Maripur, Muzaffarpur 9798673922 

Signature 

Avinatt 

All the members are requested to attained all the PTA meeting with their suggestions and 
grievances for redressal. 
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