

St. Joseph's Senior Secondary School

AFFILIATED TO CBSE (10+2), NEW DELHI

Panapur Kariyat (Bangra), P.S.-Kanti, Dist.-Muzaffarpur-843109

Ref	
	Date

Formation of Parents Teacher's Association of School

A meeting of Parents-Teachers association was held on dated 29th March 2023 to discus about the ensuing Academic session 2023-24. In this meeting it was unanimously decided to form a New PTA for the session 2023-24. Accordingly the new Parent Teacher Association with the following member is constituted.

SN	Name	Designation	٨٨٨		
1	Subodh Kumar		Address	Mobile No	Signature
		Principal	Sarai Sayyed Ali, Muzaffarpur	9955984905	120
2	Bhola Prasad Mishra	PGT (Eng)	Patwa toil, Nai bazaar, Muzaffarpur	9835401904	2
3	Avinash Kumar	PET	Jagdamba Nagar ,Bariya, Muzaffarpur	9939425068	Avinash
4	Hari Mohan Jha	PGT, Accounts	Majhaulia Road, Muzaffarpur	9006731902	Hnila
5	Ashok Kumar Singh	TGT, S.St.	Bhagwanpur, Muzaffarpur	7280067606	A.
6	Madhumita Srivastava	TGT, English	Pankhatoli, Muzaffarpur	6201774130	m
6	Siya Ram Kumar	TGT , Hindi	Ramdyalu Nagar, Muzaffarpur	7654248116	Sar
7	Anamika Shrivastawa	PRT	Majhauila Road, Muzaffarpur	9955399645	48
8	Nihsa Kumari	PRT	Shivpuri Lane no 2, Muzaffarpur	7903354707	Nsike.
9	Babita Sharma	Parent	Butlar Road, Maripur, Muzaffarpur	9798314892	व्यनीता यानी
10	Usha Yadav	Parent	Railway, colony, Imli road	8873694261	Ushayada
11.	Md. Nezamuddin	Parent	Chak Abdul wahid Majhauila Road	9852063104	मोः नेजाषुद्दीन
12	Sanjay Kumar	Parent	Badhai Tola, Maripur, Muzaffarpur	9798673922	(1612/97)

All the members are requested to attained all the PTA meeting with their suggestions and grievances for redressal.

St. PRIANCSPALC. School Affiliated to C.S.S.E. New Dethi Panapur Kariyat, Muzaffarpur

Tel.: 06223-262425 (O)